
PU51.6 Sax Beth Church WNW
At TurnGo On
0 >.1 Begin Ride
>.1 L 0.3 Downing Creek Parkway
0.3 L 0.7 Barbee Chapel Road
0.9 R 0.3 Mill Chapel Road
1.2 R 3.5 Farrington Mill Road
4.7 L 2 Farrington Point Road
6.7 R 1 Lystra Road
7.6 L 3.2 Jack Bennett Road
10.8 L 0.2 Chapel Hill Road, US 15,

US 501
11 R 0.3 Turn right
11.2 R >.1 Turn slight right
11.3 L >.1 Taylor Road
11.3 R >.1 Keep right
11.4 L >.1 Turn left
11.4 R 0.2 Turn right
11.6 R 3.3 Andrews Store Road
14.9 L 0.3 Manns Chapel Road
15.3 R 0.7 Oak Hill Road
16 R 0.6 Hamlets Chapel Road
16.6 L 2.8 River Road
19.3 R 0.4 Chicken Bridge Road
19.7 L 4.9 Crawford Dairy Road
24.6 L 1.8 Millikan Road
26.4 L 2.9 Morrow Mill Road
29.3 R 1.3 Saxapahaw-Bethlehem

Church Road
30.6 R 6.3 Bradshaw Quarry Road
36.9 R 1.6 Dodsons Crossroads
38.5 L 2.1 Dairyland Road
40.6 L 0.5 Albert Road
41.1 R 1.5 Union Grove Church

Road
42.6 L 0.6 Dairyland Road
43.2 R 0.8 Old NC 86
44 L 1.2 Hillsborough Road
45.2 S 0.7 North Greensboro Street
46 S 0.5 North Greensboro Street
46.5 L 0.1 East Weaver Street
46.6 R >.1 Roberson Street
46.7 L 0.4 Libba Cotten Bike Path
47.1 R >.1 South Merritt Mill Road
47.1 L 0.5 West Cameron Avenue
47.6 S >.1 West Cameron Avenue,

NC 86
47.7 S 0.4 East Cameron Avenue
48.1 S 0.4 Country Club Road
48.5 L 1 Raleigh Road
49.5 R >.1 South Hamilton Road
49.5 L >.1 Turn left
49.5 S 1 Meadowmont Trail
50.6 R 0.8 Barbee Chapel Road
51.3 L >.1 Downing Creek Parkway

At TurnGo On
51.4 R 0.2 Downing Creek Parkway
51.6 R >.1 Carriage Way

End of Ride


